
Wapahani Cross Country Invitational
Muncie, IN

Aug. 28, 2021

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varisty

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Monroe Central 34 1 3 9 10 11 15 26 24:29.8 3:28.1
2 Wes-Del 80 5 16 17 19 23 24 26:46.4 5:47.2
3 Cowan 90 2 12 18 28 30 27:54.8 9:38.5
4 Wapahani 91 6 8 21 22 34 29:15.5 15:05.8
5 Winchester Community 102 7 14 25 27 29 31 32 28:53.0 6:33.0
6 Shenandoah 105 4 13 20 33 35 36 30:58.0 18:24.8

Incomplete Teams: Alexandria-Monroe, Daleville, Eastern Hancock, Lapel, Liberty Christian, Union (Modoc), Union City

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Monroe Central
1 Addison Coe, 10 22:25.0
3 Katie Osborne, 10 22:40.7
9 Morgan Ferguson, 10 25:41.2
10 Addison Puckett, 9 25:48.7
11 Karly Puckett, 11 25:53.1
15 Kelsie Gaddis, 11 26:17.3
26 Star Moon, 12 31:18.6

Total Time = 2:02:28.7     Total Places = 34

2. Wes-Del
5 Emmy Justin, 11 23:42.6
16 Andrea Stoughton, 12 26:37.8
17 Kaitlyn Banister, 9 26:41.9
19 Samantha Ross, 9 27:20.0
23 Alyssa Stoughton, 12 29:29.7
24 Morgan Skinner, 10 29:31.0

Total Time = 2:13:52.0     Total Places = 80

3. Cowan
2 Brynn Wright, 11 22:36.0
12 Ashlynn Keith, 12 26:08.6
18 Crism Morey, 11 26:56.9
28 Sara Nichols, 10 31:37.6
30 Kylee Bergstrom, 9 32:14.5

Total Time = 2:19:33.6     Total Places = 90

4. Wapahani
6 Madeline Felton, 11 23:48.7
8 Lilly Neal, 10 25:24.6
21 Ava Kirklin, 9 28:52.9
22 Kloee Felton, 12 29:16.4
34 Abby Sewell, 11 38:54.5

Total Time = 2:26:17.1     Total Places = 91

PLACE FINISHER TIME

5. Winchester Community
7 Avery Mote, 10 25:12.6
14 Ryanne Lacy, 11 26:16.1
25 Gabi Rogers, 12 29:44.1
27 Renny Huang, 10 31:26.4
29 Meredith Ward, 10 31:45.5
31 Sophia Rogers, 9 33:36.2
32 Erica Grubbs, 9 33:42.2

Total Time = 2:24:24.7     Total Places = 102

6. Shenandoah
4 Kayci Hill, 9 23:00.0
13 Abby Buskirk, 12 26:15.0
20 Hope Edwards, 12 28:14.1
33 Kaitlyn Ashby, 11 35:56.0
35 Charley Davis, 10 41:24.7
36 Shaley Delk, 11 41:56.8

Total Time = 2:34:49.8     Total Places = 105



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Addison Coe, 10 22:25.0 Monroe Central
2 2 Brynn Wright, 11 22:36.0 Cowan
3 3 Katie Osborne, 10 22:40.7 Monroe Central
4 Faith Norris, 10 22:47.3 Daleville
5 4 Kayci Hill, 9 23:00.0 Shenandoah
6 Lilly Thomas, 11 23:13.5 Alexandria-Monroe
7 5 Emmy Justin, 11 23:42.6 Wes-Del
8 6 Madeline Felton, 11 23:48.7 Wapahani
9 Olivia Evans, 9 24:16.4 Eastern Hancock
10 Lilly Pierce, 10 24:19.8 Union (Modoc)
11 Madisen Weir, 11 25:01.2 Alexandria-Monroe
12 7 Avery Mote, 10 25:12.6 Winchester Community
13 Reanna Stinson, 12 25:21.0 Alexandria-Monroe
14 8 Lilly Neal, 10 25:24.6 Wapahani
15 Ava Jefferis, 9 25:41.0 Union City
16 9 Morgan Ferguson, 10 25:41.2 Monroe Central
17 10 Addison Puckett, 9 25:48.7 Monroe Central
18 11 Karly Puckett, 11 25:53.1 Monroe Central
19 Mia Griesmeyer, 11 25:58.1 Eastern Hancock
20 Abi Covert, 9 26:07.5 Daleville
21 12 Ashlynn Keith, 12 26:08.6 Cowan
22 13 Abby Buskirk, 12 26:15.0 Shenandoah
23 14 Ryanne Lacy, 11 26:16.1 Winchester Community
24 15 Kelsie Gaddis, 11 26:17.3 Monroe Central
25 16 Andrea Stoughton, 12 26:37.8 Wes-Del
26 Hannah Combs, 10 26:40.1 Lapel
27 17 Kaitlyn Banister, 9 26:41.9 Wes-Del
28 18 Crism Morey, 11 26:56.9 Cowan
29 19 Samantha Ross, 9 27:20.0 Wes-Del
30 Ella Wall, 11 28:01.8 Liberty Christian
31 20 Hope Edwards, 12 28:14.1 Shenandoah
32 Allyson Gillespie, 10 28:29.7 Lapel
33 21 Ava Kirklin, 9 28:52.9 Wapahani
34 22 Kloee Felton, 12 29:16.4 Wapahani
35 23 Alyssa Stoughton, 12 29:29.7 Wes-Del
36 24 Morgan Skinner, 10 29:31.0 Wes-Del
37 25 Gabi Rogers, 12 29:44.1 Winchester Community
38 Maddie Rowlett, 11 30:09.7 Alexandria-Monroe
39 26 Star Moon, 12 31:18.6 Monroe Central
40 27 Renny Huang, 10 31:26.4 Winchester Community
41 28 Sara Nichols, 10 31:37.6 Cowan
42 29 Meredith Ward, 10 31:45.5 Winchester Community
43 Alivia Arvin, 9 31:53.5 Monroe Central
44 30 Kylee Bergstrom, 9 32:14.5 Cowan
45 Katelyn Garber, 9 33:35.5 Lapel
46 31 Sophia Rogers, 9 33:36.2 Winchester Community
47 32 Erica Grubbs, 9 33:42.2 Winchester Community
48 Lindey Rees, 9 33:45.1 Winchester Community
49 33 Kaitlyn Ashby, 11 35:56.0 Shenandoah
50 Ellie Manning, 12 36:14.5 Lapel
51 Julia Smith, 11 36:47.2 Monroe Central
52 34 Abby Sewell, 11 38:54.5 Wapahani
53 35 Charley Davis, 10 41:24.7 Shenandoah
54 36 Shaley Delk, 11 41:56.8 Shenandoah


